Part#: 2206003.HXP Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: FUSE GLASS 3A 300VAC 2AG
RFQ
Part#: 2206-H-RC Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: FIXED IND 27UH 9.8A 11 MOHM TH
RFQ
Part#: 2206.750HXP Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: FUSE GLASS 750MA 300VAC 2AG
RFQ
Part#: 2207 Manufacturers: SCS
Description: WRISTBAND ESD METAL LARGE
RFQ
Part#: 2206-V Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: FIXED IND 27UH 9.8A 11 MOHM TH
RFQ
Part#: 2206.750MXP Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: FUSE GLASS 750MA 300VAC 2AG
RFQ
Part#: 2206 Manufacturers: Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description: HEX STANDOFF #4-40 ALUM 1-1/2"
RFQ
Part#: 2206-G Manufacturers: Techspray
Description: WONDERMASK WA
RFQ
Part#: 22062NN Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
Description: FILE SET,6PC,4" ASSORTMENT,BAST,
RFQ
Part#: 2206003.MXP Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: FUSE GLASS 3A 300VAC 2AG
RFQ
Part#: 2206-H Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: FIXED IND 27UH 9.8A 11 MOHM TH
RFQ
Part#: 2206002.MXP Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: FUSE GLASS 2A 300VAC 2AG
RFQ
Part#: 22053009 Manufacturers: American Electrical, Inc.
Description: SWITCH DISCONNECT 100A DIN RAIL
RFQ
Part#: 2206-V-RC Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: FIXED IND 27UH 9.8A 11 MOHM TH
RFQ
Part#: 2207-H-RC Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: FIXED IND 33UH 7.4A 20 MOHM TH
RFQ
Part#: 2206002.HXP Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: FUSE GLASS 2A 300VAC 2AG
RFQ
Part#: 2207 Manufacturers: Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description: HEX STANDOFF #4-40 ALUMINUM 2"
RFQ
Part#: 2207-H Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: FIXED IND 33UH 7.4A 20 MOHM TH
RFQ
Part#: 2206 Manufacturers: SCS
Description: WRISTBAND ESD METAL MEDIUM
RFQ
Part#: 2206001.MXP Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: FUSE GLASS 1A 300VAC 2AG
RFQ
TE Connectivity Raychem Circuit Protection / Litte
2206001.HXP
Wickmann / Littelfuse 2206001.HXP
2206001.HXP
Part Number 2206001.HXP Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE GLASS 1A 300VAC 2AG Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 221498 pcs Data sheet 2206 Series Datasheet
Category Circuit Protection Voltage Rating - AC 300V
Size / Dimension 0.185" Dia x 0.570" L (4.70mm x 14.48mm) Series 2206
Response Time Fast Packaging Bulk
Package / Case 2AG, 5mm x 15mm (Axial) Other Names
2206001.HXP-ND
2206001HXP
F7978
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Melting I²t 2.22
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 13 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Fuse Type Cartridge, Glass DC Cold Resistance 0.1027 Ohms
Current Rating 1A Color -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 100A Approvals CE, CSA, UL
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Hamlin / Littelfuse series electronic components. We have 221498 pieces of Hamlin / Littelfuse 2206001.HXP in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for 2206001.HXP
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
2206001.HXP Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 2206001.HXP with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
2206001.HXP Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Hamlin / Littelfuse Hong Kong
FUSE GLASS 1A 300VAC 2AG DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
2206 Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS